CARPARTS.COM INC.

CARPARTS.COM INC.

ISIN:  US14427M1071

Overview

2024/04/19 17:29:49

Price
1.30 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

0.78% (0.01)

US14427M1071
PRTS

Nasdaq

usb
Automotive
Stock

69 EUR

S&P 500

1.30 USD (3,800)
1.31 USD (1,700)
1.29 USD

1.321 USD

1.29 USD

1.29 USD
1.305086 USD
336,414
439,069.54
1,407
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14
2024/01/23

s i i o o

Headline Download
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Global Equity Ratings &y
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US14427M1071&ID_NOTATION=16888668
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US14427M1071&ID_NOTATION=16888668
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a8407b6a4da2ffdd70ddb7941c6393254361e1d4bb58e376baf5a12a37a3daf8&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=baf888e406345bdd3&time=1713627930&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e9381e9cbc3a3bc736ddcbfd4be29dcd3b9d891f9001e17d3e31657b7f87e713&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d6eb2392654a20c5d&time=1713627930&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9835bbebf68e933acf2b2023eea050176941f28d5744d0ad99bb48c7d0306fa6&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7c9557c8314af3a33&time=1713627930&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=940d9c41cd9d9329f35756f146cd550a1078b24d7ced3469f5600aaf064e89a6&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3109ff12cb2f1bf78&time=1713627930&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8a1e944f9916e44541caad376925d37e9ce2ad709b8e5c320710a5f03af18180&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5420125fdfc507428&time=1713627930&tool=RSC

CARPARTS.COM INC.

Details

2024/04/19 17:29:49

Price
1.30 USD

Difference

o

0.78% (0.01)

General attributes

ISIN US14427M1071
Symbol PRTS
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 69 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.30 USD (3,800)
Ask (Ask size) 1.31 USD (1,700)
Open 1.29 USD
High 1.321 USD
Low 1.29 USD
Close (prev. day) 1.29 USD
VWAP 1.305086 USD
Volume (pcs) 336,414
Trading volume 439,069.54
Number of trades 1,407
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -64.07% -74.85% -91.98%
Perf (abs.) -2.30 -3.84 -14.80
Beta 2.01 1.71 1.75
Volatility 66.31 56.74 62.80
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CARPARTS.COM INC.

Exchange [#] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/04/18 22:02 1.217 EUR
Stuttgart 2024/04/19 08:16 1.153 EUR
Nasdaq 2024/04/19 17:29 1.30 USD
Frankfurt 2024/04/19 08:03 1.177 EUR
Duesseldorf  2024/04/19 16:30 1.214 EUR
Berlin 2024/04/19 08:08 1.152 EUR

1.35 USD (682,452
1.63 USD (909,917
2.55 USD (606,304
3.51 USD (626,600
3.32 USD (2024/01/02
1.29 USD (2024/04/18
5.17 USD (2023/04/20
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
1.29 USD (2024/04/18)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.00 1
0.00 1
0.44 1,407
0.00 1
0.00 4
0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=16888668
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342226091
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=175272845
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=81875536
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=457612209
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16902415

CARPARTS.COM INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

& carparts.com

INVESTORS

Contact Details
CARPARTS.COM INC.

W. 190th Street, Suite 400 2050 90504
Torrance

Telefon: +1 (310) 735-0076
Fax: -
E-mail: ir@carparts.com

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Warren
Phelps

Lisa Costa
Ana Dutra
Henry Maier
Jay Greyson

Jim Barnes

Nanxi Liu

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors
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mailto:ir@carparts.com
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